

Brooks Amster works for D.R. Horton – America's Largest Homebuilder – where since 2021 he's overseen the buildout of the company's build-to-rent platform across its Florida, Gulf Coast, and Mid-Atlantic regions. Prior to his current role at D.R. Horton, Mr. Amster worked as a developer for the D.R. Horton's multifamily ground-up development platform, DHI Communities. Mr. Amster is a 12-year veteran of the multifamily housing investment space with leadership positions across acquisitions, construction, development and asset management roles. Mr. Amster graduated from the University of William and Mary with a degree in Classical Studies. Mr. Amster works out of the company's FL Region office in Tampa where he lives with his wife and three- and one-year old boys.